Centrale Bewerkers

De volgende bedrijven zijn NAO-erkende Centraal Bewerkers in het kader van Hygiéneprotocol PCC Ringrot

Bedrijf

AB Texel (voorheen DML)

Agro Duiveland B.V.
Agroplant Holland B.V.

Akkerbouwbedrijf B.G. Terpstra

C. Meijer B.V.
De Kubbe B.V.
De Tweeslag B.V.

Gommeren-Testers VOF

Hovagro Pommes B.V.
J.D. Veltman

Koelhuis Bergmans B.V.

Landbouwbedrijf Nuchelmans- Schnacker
Landbouwbedrijf P.H. Boer

Loonbedrijf J. Dieleman

Loonbedrijf M.C. Oomen B.V.

P.L.J. Huls en M.L. Huls-Huvenaars

Royal Z.A.P.

Schaap Holland

Taco Agro

Th. Hof & Zn. B.V.
Van Sambeeck V.O.F.
W. Zweemer

Z0OS Emmeloord

ZOS Stiens

donderdag 18 januari 2024

Contact

E.A. de Haan
Hanne Doeleman
J.A.L. van der Lee

Willem in 't Anker
D.W. van Tilburg
G.M. van Tilburg
Kees van Gommeren
R. van Hoven

J.D. Veltman

Jan Bergmans

L. Nuchelmans

Jaco Dieleman
M.C. Oomen
M.H.J. Huls
Gerard de Geus
T. Meulendijks
S. Tacken

Jos van Sambeeck
W. Zweemer

Adres

Warfhuisterweg 15

M.H. Jobsweg 9a
Almereweg 35 A
Miedweg 10
Bathseweg 45
Kubbeweg 17
Banterweg 18
Biezenstraat 2-4
Einderweg 17
Kloosterweg 1
Foarryp 1
Diepestraat 10
Smitsweg 3
Eendragtweg 6
Boonhil 39
Libeek 27
Havenweg 14
Oogstweg 7
Donkstraat 6A
Zwolseweg 163
Postelsedijk 10
Quistenburg 6
Transportweg 7
It. Noarderfjild 20

Postcode Plaats

9964 AX
4307 NL
1671 ND
9073 LN
4411 RK
8256 PJ
8314 PA
4756 TA
6267 NS
9989 TB
8857 RE
6336 VW
3286 LC
4543 PL
4651 VW
6265 NE
1771 RW
8256 SB
5964 AJ
7707 AE
5541 NM
4454 PZ
8304 AX
9051 BM

WEHE DEN-HOORN
OOSTERLAND
MEDEMBLIK
MARRUM
RILLAND
BIDDINGHUIZEN
BANT
KRUISLAND
CADIER EN KEER
WARFFUM
WIJNALDUM
HULSBERG
KLAASWAAL
ZAAMSLAG
STEENBERGEN
SINT GEERTRUID
WIERINGERWERF
BIDDINGHUIZEN
METERIK
BALKBRUG
REUSEL
BORSSELE
EMMELOORD
STIENS

Nederlandse

Aardappel Organisatie .

Provincie/Land

GRONINGEN
ZEELAND
NOORD-HOLLAND
FRIESLAND
ZEELAND
FLEVOLAND
FLEVOLAND
NOORD-BRABANT
LIMBURG
GRONINGEN
FRIESLAND
LIMBURG
ZUID-HOLLAND
ZEELAND
NOORD-BRABANT
LIMBURG
NOORD-HOLLAND
FLEVOLAND
LIMBURG
OVERIJSSEL
NOORD-BRABANT
ZEELAND
FLEVOLAND
FRIESLAND

Telefoon

0111-641630
0227-541217

0113-760140
0321-331632
0527-261313
06-54674104
06-21283349
06-53703598
0517-591322
06-50991022

0115-431443
06-13139500
+31434082125
0223-531436
0321-335050
077-3976666
0523-656341
0497-643837
06-30692699
0527-697331
0568-2572425
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